Product specifications
Eaton 15BHCLS-175
Catalog Number: 15BHCLS-175
Eaton Bussmann series 15BHCL fuse, 15.5 kV, 175A, BHCLS, Double-
barrel
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series BHCL fuse 15BHCLS-175
786685584249 30 in
14 in 6.25 in
20 lb Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
IEEE Std. C37.41
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical rating
175 A
15.5 kV
Resources
Bussmann series 2018 full line catalog no. 1007, section 7 - medium
voltage fuses
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
15BHCLS-175~5984C55G05~FUSE BHCLS 15.5 KV 175A
Bussmann series Fuseology
Eaton Specification Sheet - 15BHCLS-175
Selling Policy 25-000 - Distribution and Control Products and Services
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Catalogs
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Warranty guides